Faustballabteilung VfL Kellinghusen Hallensaison 2021/22

Montag

Mittwoch

Freitag

Trainingszeit

15.45 - 16.30 Uhr

16.30-17.30 Uhr

17.30 - 19.00 Uhr

19.00 - 20.30 Uhr

20.30-22.00 Uhr

16.00 - 16.45 Uhr

16.45 - 18.00 Uhr

18.00 - 19.30 Uhr

20.00 - 22.00 Uhr

16.00 - 18.00 Uhr

19.00 - 21.30 Uhr

Stand

Trainingsgruppe

Ballbambinos

us-u14

U16-U18 + Frauen

Manner

Hobbygruppe

Ball-Bambino

us-ui4

U16-U18 + Frauen

Manner

aktuell an Handball

aktuell an Handball

08.09.2021

Trainingsort

Danziger Str.

Danziger Str.

Danziger Str.

Danziger Str.

Danziger Str.

Danziger Str.

Danziger Str.

Danziger Str.

Hohenlockstedt

Otto-Ralfs-Str.

Danziger Str.

Kabine Kabine
mannl. weibl.

ab Montag, 13.09.2021

verantwortliche/r Betreuer/in Telefonnummer

Nadine Zihlke
Bufdi

Nadine Zihlke
Jacqueline Bohmker
Lisa Maas

Nadja Ziihlke

Bernd Schneider

Thorsten Holst

Malte Dinter

Katia Maas
Bufdi

Katia Maas
Laura Schneider

Bernd Schneider

Eigenregie
Marcus Himmelhan

Tel

Tel.
Tel.
Tel.
Tel.

Tel.

Tel.

Tel.

Tel.

Tel.
Tel.

Tel.

.0176-47049686

0176-47049686
0157-80491971
0176-63441385
0157-33122003

0173-8665339

0171-1276315

0179-8789536

0176-20596528

0176-20596528
0176-31338320

0173-8665339



